Plac.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Totalt Veklings BoV

427

411

402

394

390

379

369

361

355

345

343

336

334

250

245

242

239

237

238

240

208

219

199

202

193

192

191

183

182

173
174

250

245

242

239

237

189

171

194

175

191
177
176

169

164
162
161

163
160

Totalresultat for Vekling i Korstaget 2022

357 Ludde Troger

389 Andreas Tornqvist

360 Mikael Franzén

305 Hampus Eliasson

338 Mats Israelsson

364 Christoffer Andersson

363 Kenny Ahlgren

302 Morgan Mesetovic

353 Patrik Strém
342 Per Holmberg
380 Ulrik Nors

351 Daniel Blank
348 Mariusz Lorkowski
331 Linus Ericsson

375 Henrik Zetterlund
335 Tim Ruck

394 Reijo Karppinen
392 Joel Edwards

SMK Dala Falun

Crosskolan MK

SMK Vingaker

Eds-Skottbacka MX
Forening

MK Nitro
Storfors MK
Storfors MK

Arena Motorklubb

Nykdpings MS
Link&épings MS
Vimmerby MS

Nykoépings MS
Malaré MCK
Karlskoga EK

Torsby MK
Karlskoga EK
Sisu Enduro Ry
FMCK Falun

KTM, 300
EXC TP,
KTM, EXC-F
350

Beta, Xtrainer
300

Husqvarna,
Tx125

Beta 300
KTM, 300 tpi

KTM, Exc300,
300

KTM, 350
exc-f

KTM

KTM
Husqgvarna,
300,

KTM

Beta, 350
KTM EXC 300
Tpi,

KTM
undefined
KTM 350

Husqgvarna,
FE350



Plac.

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

Totalt Veklings BoV

236

235

234

233

232

231

230

229

228

227

226

225

224

223

222

221

220

218

236

235

234

233

232

231

230

229

228

227

226

225

224

223

222

221

220

218

374 Viktor Hansson
328 Anders Olsson
395 Fredrik Kjellstrém

341 Kevin Andersson
333 Joakim Neuenfeldt

346 Joacim Larsson
334 Mattis Persson
332 Robert Lofstrand

387 Alfred Arvidsson

326 Emmi Hansen
308 David Krohn

391 Kalle Jofs

376 Lukas Johansson
321 Daniel Wallo

301 Ake Toérnqvist
311 Victor Gustavsson

337 Anders Wiklund
366 Emil Eriksson

Torsby MK

Hallefors MK

Are MX Klubb

Link&épings MS
Karlskoga EK

Loa SK

Karlskoga EK

Karlskoga EK

Frovi MF

Hedeby MCK
Fjugesta MS
Folkare MK
Fjugesta MS

Forsvarsmaktens
EK

AMF Soédertalje
Flens Enduro

Karlskoga EK
Sunne MX Klubb

Team Perfect
Performance/

ppstore.se

Sherco, Se
300

Sherco,
300se-f

Husqgvarna,
300

KTM, 250

Husqgvarna,
350fe

Yamaha, Et
340

Husqgvarna,
Fe450

KTM, EXC-F
250
KTM

™, 144
KTM, 450
KTM
KTM 250
KTM

KTM

KTM, 300 exc
tpi,

KTM

KTM, 300 tpi


http://ppstore.se

Plac.

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

Totalt Veklings BoV

217

216

215

214

213

212

211

210

209

207

206

205

204

203

201

200

198

197

196

195

217

216

215

214

213

212

211

210

209

207

206

205

204

203

201

200

198

197

196

195

323 Emil Hallgvist

384 Fredric Sundberg

315 Thomas Blomstrom

327 Ulf Norling

349 Ronny Berget

318 Stefan Lundgren
358 Kalle Karlsson

385 Gert Gustafsson
373 Sebastian Timan

383 Niklas Fursjo
372 Henrik Svensson
303 Robin Backstrom
320 Simon Carlén

371 Jonas Schroder

340 Tor Einarsson
355 Ronnie Hofberg

309 Willy Norling

304 Tobias Karlsson
336 Emil Wehkaoja
344 Tobias Alexandre

Hallsbergs MK

FMCK Falun
FMCK Falun

Hudiksvalls MCK

Nord Odal MX
Klubb

Folkare MK

SMK Gavle

FMCK Stockholm
Team Varmland MK

FMCK Strangnés
Team Varmland MK
Crosskolan MK

Forsvarsmaktens
EK

Team Varmland MK

Kungsbacka MA
Sala MSK

Nordanstigs MK

Degerfors MK
Karlskoga EK
Léa SK

Spinnin Wheel

MXTrailer.se

Husqvarna,
Te300i

KTM, Exc 350
KTM, 300
EXC tpi
Husaberg, TE
250

KTM, 300
EXC

KTM
undefined
KTM, 300 TPI

KTM, EXC
300

KTM, Exc300
undefined
KTM, EXC

Husqvarna,
Te300i

Husqvarna,
250

KTM, EXC-F

KTM, 250
exc-f

Husqvarna fe
350

KTM, 450
KTM
KTM


http://MXTrailer.se

Plac.

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

Totalt Veklings BoV

194

190

189

188

187

186

185

184

181

180

179

178

177

176

175
172

171

170

194

190

189

188

187

186

185

184

181

180

179

178

177

176

175
172

171

170

325 Stanley Henriksson

365 Tommy Norberg

312 Anton Juhlin

310 Olof Gustafsson

322 Daniel Andersson

368 Richard Brandt
393 Jens Persson
324 Andreas Henriksson

377 Thomas Jansson

362 Robin Vilhelmsson

369 Oscar Jagerby
329 Milja Kapynen
314 Tobias Kjellberg

300 Seppo Liimatainen

388 Albin Tor Kallgren
396 Carl-Viking Eliason
339 Noa Rohdén

347 Seine Malm

Hallsbergs MK
Storfors MK
Flens Enduro
Flens Enduro
Gotene MK

Team Varmland MK
Hagfors MS
Hallsbergs MK

Upplands Véasby
MK

SMK Ostgéta MC-
Forening

Team Varmland MK
KAMOKE

Flens Enduro
AMF Sodertélje

FMCK Falun

Battle of Vikings SF NaturEvent

Kilsbergens
Motorklubb

Loa SK

RX MOTO OY

Husqvarna,
350 FE

KTM, 300
SixDays
KTM, 250
exc-f

Husqgvarna,
FE 350

Yamaha, Wr
250 f,

undefined
KTM 300

Husqgvarna,
FE350

Beta, 350rr

KTM, 250

KTM
KTM

KTM, 350
exc-f
KTM,
250EXC-F

Husqgvarna
KTM
Beta, 300RR

KTM, 450 exc



Plac. Totalt Veklings BoV

75 169 169 316 Thomas Maanselka FMCK Falun KTM, Exc 300

76 168 168 390 Daniel Dedorsson Team Varmland MK KTM, 300

77 167 167 317 Patrik Tysk FMCK Falun KTM, exc300

78 166 166 330 Marcus Back Karlskoga EK Sherco, 300
SEF,

79 165 165 350 Johan Norling Nordanstigs MK Husqgvarna,
FE 350

80 164 164 359 Tina Mansson SMK Géavle Team Husqgvarna,

Speedstore 250

81 163 163 361 Alexander Toverland SMK Vingaker undefined

82 162 162 367 Daniel Bjork Team Varmland MK KTM

83 161 161 352 Joakim Ericsson Ljungdahl  Nyk&pings MS KTM, EXC
300 TPI

84 160 160 356 Oscar Hertz Skene MS Husqgvarna,
Te250

85 159 159 306 Carl Edholm Falkerud Enduro TM, 250 EN

Klubb

86 158 158 379 Uwe Hager Vimmerby MS Husqvarna,
300

87 157 157 307 Gabriel Fagrell Filipstads MCK KTM, 350 exc




